Features
AMAX-7580 V2 Intel® Core™ IPC Controller
	� Optimized BIOS & Embedded OS for real-time control (Windows and Linux)
	� Achieve 64-axis motion control with 500 µs EtherCAT cycle time under Linux
	� OPC UA and Modbus TCP/RTU as IT connectivity enabled by CODESYS
	� EtherCAT, PROFIT, Ethernet I/P, CANopen as OT connectivity enabled by
CODESYS
	� Unlimited I/O points, fieldbus networks, and visualization variables for

	� PCM-34D2R4-AE	 Isolated RS-422/485, DB9 x2, M.2 Bkey(2242, USB)
	� PCM-34R2GL-AE	 2 Port Giga LAN Intel i350, M.2 B+M key
Ordering Information
P/N Description
AMAX-7580-100D5A Intel IPC Controller, Intel Core i5-1335UE,Win CDS Control
AMAX-7580-102D5A Intel IPC Controller, Intel Core i5-1335UE,Win CDS Control+Target/WebVisu
AMAX-7580-106D5A Intel IPC Controller, Intel Core i5-1335UE,Win CDS Control+Target/WebVisu+SoftMotion
AMAX-7580-100D7A Intel IPC Controller, Intel Core i7-1365UE,Win CDS Control
AMAX-7580-102D7A Intel IPC Controller, Intel Core i7-1365UE,Win CDS Control+Target/WebVisu
AMAX-7580-106D7A Intel IPC Controller, Intel Core i7-1365UE,Win CDS Control+Target/WebVisu+SoftMotion
P/N Description
AMAX-7580-200D5A Intel IPC Controller, Intel Core i5-1335UE, linux CDS Control
AMAX-7580-202D5A Intel IPC Controller, Intel Core i5-1335UE, linux CDS Control+WebVisu
AMAX-7580-206D5A Intel IPC Controller, Intel Core i5-1335UE, inux CDS Control+WebVisu+SoftMotion
AMAX-7580-208D5A Intel IPC Controller, Intel Core i5-1335UE, linux CDS Control+WebVisu+SoftMotion+CNC&Robotics
AMAX-7580-200D7A Intel IPC Controller, Intel Core i7-1365UE, linux CDS Control
AMAX-7580-202D7A Intel IPC Controller, Intel Core i7-1365UE, linux CDS Control+WebVisu
AMAX-7580-206D7A Intel IPC Controller, Intel Core i7-1365UE, linux CDS Control+WebVisu+SoftMotion
AMAX-7580-208D7A Intel IPC Controller, Intel Core i7-1365UE, linux CDS Control+WebVisu+SoftMotion+CNC&Robotics
Embedded OS